INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN ENGLISH PROGRAM

2023-2024 SUMMER TERM
WEEKLY COURSE SCHEDULE

FIRST-SECOND TERM

THIRD-FOURTH TERM

FIFTH-SIXTH TERM

SEVENTH-EIGHTH TERM

MONDAY

09:00-
09:45

10:00-
10:45

11:00-
11:45

12:00-
12:45

13:00-
13:45

14:00-
14:45

15:00-
15:45

16:00-
16:45

17:00-
17:45

18:00-
18:45

TUESDAY

09:00-
09:45

10:00-
10:45

11:00-
11:45

12:00-
12:45

13:00-
13:45

14:00-
14:45

15:00-
15:45

16:00-
16:45

IAD0111-1AD0212
Interior Design Studio I-1l
Lecturer Cigdem Karabag

MTS Il

IAD0311-IAD0412
Interior Design Studio I1I-IV/
Lecturer Cigdem Karabag
MTS Il

IAD0511-I1AD0612
Interior Design Studio V-VI
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
MTS IV

IAD0711
Interior Design Studio VIl
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
MTS IV

17:00-
17:45

18:00-
18:45

19:00-
19:45

1AD0937
Creative Thinking and Design
Assist. Prof. Vehbi TOSUN
Online

WEDNESDAY

09:00-
09:45

10:00-
10:45

11:00-
11:45

12:00-
12:45

13:00-
13:45

14:00-
14:45

15:00-
15:45

16:00-
16:45

17:00-
17:45

18:00-
18:45

IAD0905
Kitchen and Bath Design
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
MTS Il

1AD0937
Creative Thinking and Design
Assist. Prof. Vehbi TOSUN
Online

IAD0812-1AD0814
Degree Project Research
Assist. Prof. A. Rahsan KARABETCA
Lecturer Gigdem KARABAG
MTS IV

THURSDAY

09:00-
09:45

10:00-
10:45

11:00-
11:45

12:00-
12:45

13:00-
13:45

14:00-
14:45

15:00-
15:45

16:00-
16:45

IAD0111-1AD0212
Interior Design Studio I-1l
Lecturer Cigdem Karabag

MTS Il

IAD0311-IAD0412
Interior Design Studio I1I-IV/
Lecturer Cigdem Karabag
MTS Il

IAD0511-1AD0612
Interior Design Studio V-VI
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
MTS IV

IAD0711
Interior Design Studio VIl
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
MTS IV

17:00-
17:45

18:00-
18:45

FRIDAY

09:00-
09:45

10:00-
10:45

11:00-
11:45

12:00-
12:45

13:00-
13:45

14:00-
14:45

15:00-
15:45

16:00-
16:45

17:00-
17:45

18:00-
18:45




